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Web: http://www.helago-cz.cz

Cena bez DPH
Price with VAT

Parameters
Wall thickness [mm]
Inner @ / Outer @ [mm]

Quantitative unit

e Detailed description

Soft PVC tubing, transparent, safe, inner diameter of 9 mm - 9
x 12
Order code: 6332.200599870

1,70 Eur
2,06 Eur

1,5
9/12



e Temperature resistance up to +60 ° C
e Basic sales unitis 5 m
® Price per meter
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